YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - GERBSAKS

Date

Sun, Nov 22, 15
Sun, Nov 29, 15
Sun, Dec 06, 15
Sun, Dec 13, 15
Sun, Dec 20, 15
Sun, Jan 03, 16
Sun, Jan 10, 16
Sun, Jan 17, 16
Sun, Jan 24, 16
Sun, Jan 31, 16
Sun, Feb 21, 16
Sun, Feb 28, 16
Sun, Mar 06, 16
Sun, Mar 13, 16
Sun, Mar 20, 16

RND

winter 2015 / OSHAWA - OSHAWA SUNDAY

Feb. 02, 2026

1 GERBSAKS
1 THE MOOSE
1 DURHAM PYLONS

o THE MOOSE
DURHAM PYLONS

n GERBSAKS

DURHAM PYLONS

H GERBSAKS

Visitor

S

2 GERBSAKS
3 THE MOOSE
1

DURHAM PYLONS

o GERBSAKS

4 THE MOOSE

o DURHAM PYLONS
1 DIRTY BIRDS

DURHAM PYLONS

E GERBSAKS

THE MOOSE

Time
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
8:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm

Location



